White wine

Rioja

Young:Manzanos Tempranillo Blanco 2017 (rare)£4.95

Young:Ijalba Genoli Viura 2017 (fresh)

Aged: Nivarius Blanco Viura 2015 (creamy)

Aged: Allende Blanco Viura 2014 (very elegant)

Unique
Tajinaste Listan Blanco 2017 (struck match)
Vina Gravonia Viura/Malvasia 2006 (old skool

Bodegas Forlong 80/20 Palomino/PX 2017 (best

Focused with minerality

Solnia Verdejo 2017 (super fresh)

Mas Macia Xarel-lo 2017 (lightly saline)
Martin Sancho Verdejo 2017 (pure/clean)

Vinaredo Godello 2017 (steely)

Albarino

Ophalum Albarino 2017 (session)

Bico da Ran Albarino 2017 (elegant)

Lapola Godello/Albarino 2016 (very refined)

Zarate Tras da Vina Albarino 2017 (complex)

Luscious & fruity

Vall Major Garnacha Blanca 2017 (ripe)
Catalan Eagle Viognier/Garnacha Blanca 2017
Guimaro Blanco Godello 2017 (lush)

Ulises Chardonnay 2016 (Burgundian-style)

Amapola Blanco Seco 2017

Tarima Monastrell 2017
Ontanon Clarete Tempranillo/Viura 2017

Ameztoi ‘Txacoli’ Hondurrabi Beltza 2016

125m1 375ml
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£4.95 £14.50
£6.70 £19.50
£6.70 £19.50
great)
with food)
£4.95 £14.50
£4.95 £14.50
£5.95 £17.50
£6.70 £19.50
£6.70 £19.50
£8.30 £22.50
£4.75 £13.50
£5.95 £17.50
£6.70 £19.50
£8.30 £22.50
£4.20 £12
£4.95 £14.50
£5.80 £17

750ml
Bottle

£29
£29
£39

£49

£39
£49

£49

£29
£29
£35
£39

£35
£39
£45
£49

£27
£35
£39
£45

£24

£29
£34
£39

0O0O00O ee®e 0000

0000

) XX X))

000



Red wine

Lesser known areas and/or grape varieties

12 Lunag_Tempranillo/Syrah 2012 SOMONTANO
Cepas VIejas Bobal 2014 UTIEL REQUENA

Clos Mont Blanc Trepat 2013 CONCA DE BARBERA

Vina Zorzal Graciano 2016 NAVARRA

Monastrell
Tarima 2017 ALICANTE (fruity)

Goru ‘organic’ 2017 JUMILLA (lightly oaked)

Tempranillo

Castro Regio 2017 VIN DE TABLE (light)
13 Cantaros 2016 CIGALES (pure fruit)
Valdecastrillo 2016 VDLT CASTILLA Y LEON
Elias Mora 2016 TORO (lightly oaked)

Volver 2016 LA MANCHA (concentrated fruit)

Ribera del Duero (young: elegant & restrained, aged:

Young Mesoneros Tinto del Pais 2016
Aged: Corimbo Tinto del Pais 2013

Aged: Alion Tinto del Pais 2009

Garnacha & friends

Casa di Si Pablito Garnacha 2014 CALATAYUD
Dido Garnacha/Carinena 2016 MONTSANT

Gine Gine Carinena 2016 PRIORAT
Navaherreros Garnacha 2016 MADRID

Abellars Garnacha/Cabernet 2012 PRIORAT

Mencia (young: ripe & smooooth, aged: ripe &
Young: El Castro de Valtuille 2017 BIERZO
Young: Guimaro 2017 RIBERIA SACRA (juicy)
Aged: Lalama 2014 RIBERIA SACRA (elegant)

125ml1 375ml1 750ml
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Teas

Fresh Mint Tea
Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey

Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cortado

Double Cortado

Americano

White Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappucino

Carajillo - Soberano 8yr 0Old Brandy or Orujo
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Red Wine (Continued) 125ml1 375ml1 750ml

Beer 330ml
Mahou (light & crisp from Madrid) £4.50
Alhambra Reserva (full bodied from southern Spain) £4.95 Glass Carafe Bottle
Rosita original (Pale Ale) £5.95 Rioja
Young: Paco Garcia Seis 2017 £5.95 £17.50 £35 O
Cider 330ml Aged: Marques de Murrieta Reserva 2014 £8.30 £24.50 £49 .
Mayador £4.50 Aged: La Rioja Alta ‘890’ Gran Reserva 2005 £150 .
Juices 200ml Sparkling Wine (undoubtedly one of Spain’s finest sparkling wine producers)
Pago Orange £3.50
Pago Cloudy Apple £3.50 Marta Blanc Reserva 2015 £7.75 £45
Pago Mango £3.50 Marta Rosado 2016 £8.50 £49
Pago Pineapple £3.50
Raventos Gran Reserva 2015 £59
Pago Cranberry £3.50
Soft Drinks 200ml Sherry 75ml 100ml 375ml
Ginger Ale £1.95 Glass Glass Carafe
Schwepps Soda Water £1.95 Fernando de Castilla Classic Fino £4.95 £6.50 £24
Fever Tree Tonic Water £1.95 Emilio Hidalgo ‘La Panesa’ Fino £8.95 £11.95 £44
Fever Tree Lemonade £1.95 La Cigarrera Manzanilla £4.95 £6.50 £24
Coke £1.95 Hidalgo Manzanilla Pasada Pastrana £5.50 £7.25 £27
Diet Coke £1.95 Hidalgo Napoleon Amontillado £5.50 £7.25 £27
Lime cordial £0.25 Fernando de Castilla Antique Amontillado £8.95 £11.95 £44
Emilio Hidalgo ‘Gobernador’ Oloroso £6.00 £7.90 £29
330ml Matusalem Oloroso (Aged 30yrs) £9.50 £13.00 £45
Coke £3.50 Equipo Navazos No. 75 Palo Cortado £11.00 £14.50 £55
Diet Coke £3.50 Fernando de Castilla Antique Palo Cortado £11.00 £14.50 £55
East India Pedro Ximenez/Oloroso £7.25 £9.95 £36
Fernando de Castilla Antique Pedro Ximenez £9.95 £13.75 £50
Water 330ml 500ml
Hildon Still £2
Hildon Sparkling £2 Dessert Wine
Vichy Catalan sparkling (exceptional minerality) £3.75 75ml
Dolc Mataro Garnacha 2015 (sweet red) £8.5

Casta Diva Moscatell 2014 (light) £7.5



Gin

Gin & Tonic is more popular in Spain than almost any other country in the
world. We serve with Fever Tree tonic, lots of ice and with the

following pairings:

Tanqueray & juniper berries

Bombay Sapphire & lime

Opihr & ginger/chilli

Puerto de Indias & strawberries
Plymouth & lemon/orange

Beefeater 24 & grapefruit

Martin Miller’s & lime/juniper berries
Bloom & strawberry

Blackwoods & coriander

Hendricks & cucumber

Jin-Dea & lemon/ mixed berries

Nordes & grapes

Tanqueray 10 & lime/lemon

Sipsmith & lemon

Glop & rosemary/ marmalade

Gvine & grapes/ginger

Brockman’s & mixed berries

No. 209 & lime/orange

GinMare & basil

Salcombe Gin & lemon/ juniper berries
Williams Chase & apple

Monkey 47 & orange

Buss No.509 Persian Peach

Ferdinand’s Saar Dry & rosemary/lemon

Prices below include any of these Fever Tree
Mediterranean or Elderflower.

Vodka
Absolut Blue
Grey Goose

35ml
£7
£7.5
£7.5
£7.5
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8.
£8.
£8.
£8.
£8.
£8.
£9
£8.
£9.
£9.
£9.
£9.
£11
£12
£12

[S20NC, BN, BN C, B G BN,

(G, NG, B, |

tonics:

35ml

£3.45
£6.95

50ml
£9
£9.5
£9.5
£9.5
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£11
£11
£11
£11
£11
£11
£12
£11
£12.
£12.
£12.
£12.
£15
£16
£16

Indian, Light, Aromatic,

50ml
£4.9
£9.9

(G C, NG, I, ]

0
5

Donostia (70ml)
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Blended Scotch Whisky
Chivas Regal 12yr 0O1ld

Malt Whisky

Highland Park 12yr 0Old - Orkney
Laphroaig 10yr 0ld - Islay
Talisker 10yr 0ld - Skye

Oban 1l4yr O0ld - Highlands

Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

Brandies
Fernando de Castilla Solera Gran Reserva

Rum

Bacardi

Havana Club 7yr 0Old
Pampero Aniversario

Orujo

The equivalent of Grappa, Orujo is distilled

Orujo de Galicia, Hierbas or Clear

Sloe Gin (sloe berry & anise digestive)

Rives

Liqueur
Disaronno Amaretto

Red & white Vermuth
Vermuth Lacuesta Reserva Tinto
Martini Bianco

Bitters
Campari

35ml
£5.50

35ml

£5.95
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spirit.
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